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The Rapid Recovery Unit®
Air Purification and Odor 
Control System
RGF’s Rapid Recovery Unit® (RRU) is the ideal decontamination solution to 
resolve microbial and odor issues of various types and can be used to 
rapidly and e�ectively treat many problem areas. Hotels, cruise ships, 
property management companies and HVAC contractors have taken a 
proactive approach in utilizing the RRU to disinfect and mitigate odors in 
areas of concern.
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Why Use RGF’s PHI-CELL® Technology?

Photohydroionization® (PHI) is an active air treatment technology. Active air 
treatment is the process of reducing air and surface contaminants by 
recreating safe, natural levels of airborne hydrogen peroxide in occupied areas. 

ITEM# REPLACEMENT CELL DIMENSIONS SHIP WT.ELECTRICAL WATTS

PHIC-9A

PHIC-9A

26”L x 13”W x 15”H
660.4mm x 330.2mm x 381mm

(DS option: Hose 2”Dia. x 8’L

RRU-16

RRU-16-DS

12 lbs.
5.44 kg.

14 lbs.
6.35 kg.

110 VAC

110 VAC

110

110
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The Rapid Recovery Unit® Air Purification and Odor Control System
(DS option pictured below)

MATERIALS
Stainless steel

CELL REPLACEMENT
Recommended after 2 years

WARRANTY
2 year U.S. and Canada

(1 year international)

FAN VOLUME
88 CFM (149.51 m³/h) 




